

20001/0004

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000078846 3)))



H170000788463ABC8

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

-je

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

| Account Name | : FILINGS, INC. |
|----------------|-----------------|
| Account Number | : 072720000101 |
| Phone | : (850)385-6735 |
| Fax Number | : (954)641-4192 |

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

| 122 AM 10: | | AMND/RESTATE/CORRI 239TENNIS | ESIGNAR 12 | |
|------------|-----|---------------------------------|------------|--------------------------------|
| 2017 MAR | | Certificate of Status | 0 | mo _ |
| 2017 | Bul | Certified Copy | 0 | A 9:38 - F STATE FLORIDA |
| | | Page Count | 03 | ATE 38 |
| | | Estimated Charge | \$25.00 | P |
| | | | | S Warren |
| | | | | MAR 2 3 2017 |

| n na gen te na series Na series | : . • • | |
|--|---|---|
| 3/22/2017 8:40AM FAX 9546414192 | BLACKSTONE LEGAL SUPPLI | E 🕼 0002/000 |
| 17000078846 | | |
| ARTIC | CLES OF AMENDMENT | |
| A R'ELC | TO LES OF ORGANIZATION | |
| | OF | |
| | | |
| (Name of the Limited L | 239Tennis LLC Jability Company as it now appears on unr reco | inds.) |
| (A) | ability Company as it now appears on our reco lorida Limited Liability Company) | |
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabil | lity Company were filed on March 14, 2017 | and assigned |
| Florida document number L17000057115 | , | |
| This amendment is submitted to amend the following | ng. | |
| | - | |
| A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the</u> | <u>e limited liability company here</u> : | |
| The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words | Winnited Liebility Company," the designation "T | $[C^{n}]$ on the althresistion "[[] $[C^{n}]$ |
| | | |
| Enter new principal offices address, if applicable | | |
| <u>(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A</u> | Correct zip code 34112 | |
| | | |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable: | | |
| (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO) | n . | |
| Initially address may be a rost office box | correct zip code 34112 | |
| | | |
| B. If amending the registered agent and/or a registered agent and/or the new registered office | | ds, <u>enter the name of the new</u> |
| | ž | |
| Name of New Registered Agent: | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| New Registered Office Address: | | |
| | Rnter Florida street add | ress |
| - | ,] City | Florida Zip Code |
| New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Regi | • | |
| I hereby accept the appointment as registered ag provisions of all statutes relative to the proper a accept the obligations of my position as register heing filed to merely reflect a change in the regi company has been notified in writing of this cha | nd complete performance of my duties, ed agent as provided for in Chapter 603 stered office address, I hereby confirm | and I am familiar with and 5, F.S. Or, if this document is that the limited liability |
| | Page 1 of 3 | A 9: 38 |
| | | P |

H17000078846

4

03/22/2017 8:40AM FAX 9546414192

- - - - -----

.._ _ _ _ _

BLACKSTONE LEGAL SUPPLIE

Ø0003/0004

.

. . . .

.

.

H17000078846 If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records: 4

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

| <u>Title</u> | Name | Address | Type of Action |
|--------------|------|--|----------------|
| | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | Add |
| | | ······································ | CI Remove |
| | | | Change |
| | | | 🗅 Add |
| | | | Remove |
| | | | Change |
| | | | D Add |
| | | | Remove |
| | | | Chauge |
| | | | 🗅 Add |
| | | | Remove |
| | | | Change |
| | | | 🖸 Add |
| | | | Romove |
| | | | |
| <u> </u> | | <u>ين من المن المن المن المن المن المن المن </u> | |
| | | | Remov |
| | | | |



| 03/22/2017 | 8:40AM | FAX | 9546414192 |
|------------|--------|-----|------------|

.

H17000078846 D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

the correct zip code for princple office, mailing address and address for

all authorized members and members is 34112 . . . E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ______(optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the

-----If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:

(b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

| March 22, | | |
|-----------|---|----------------|
| | | 3 |
| | Signature of a member or authorized tip tesentative of a mem | 2 |
| | Robert Hayden RA/Organizer Typed or printed name of signee | <u> </u> |
| | | ARY ASE |
| | Page 3 of 3 | |
| | Filing Fee: \$25.00 | 9:38 LORIDA |
| | | DA B |
| | | |